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JESUS THE GOOD SHEPHERD COVENANT COMMUNITY  

SCHEDULE FOR 2021 

 
JANUARY 2021 

Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Friday, January 1 NEW YEAR’S DAY  

Sunday, January 10 Community Gathering  ZOOM 

 KAIROS LEGACY CONFERENCE USA 

Saturday, January 16 Lord’s Day (Recommitment ceremony) ZOOM 

Sunday, January 24 Community Gathering – Financial report ZOOM 
 

FEBRUARY 2021 
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Sunday, February 7 Community Gathering ZOOM 

Monday, February 15 FAMILY DAY (Long Weekend)  

Wednesday, February 17 ASH WEDNESDAY  

Friday, February 19 Night Vigil  ZOOM 

Sunday, February 28 Community Gathering ZOOM 
 

MARCH 2021 
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Sunday, March 7 Community Gathering ZOOM 

Fri-Sun March 12-14 ECZ-SOS Men’s Conference St. Francis Centre 

Fri.-Sun.,  KAIROS YES RETREAT TBD 

Sunday, March 28 Community Gathering  ZOOM 
 

APRIL 2021 
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Friday, April 2 GOOD FRIDAY  

Sunday, April 4 EASTER SUNDAY  

Sunday, April 11 Community Gathering ZOOM 

Sunday, April 18 Community Gathering ZOOM 

   
 

 

MAY  
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Sunday, May 2 Community Gathering  ZOOM 

Sunday, May 16 Community Gathering  ZOOM 

Monday, May 24 VICTORIA DAY – (Long Weekend)  

Fri-Sun, May 28-30 ECZ-SOS Women’s Conference St. Francis Centre 
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JULY 2021  
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Thursday, July 1 CANADA DAY  

Thursday, July 8 Community Gathering  ZOOM 

Saturday, July 10 Community Picnic 10 am – 6 pm with Lord’s Day Meadowvale  

Sun.-Sat., July 19-25 People of God Summer Camp - Grades 3 to 6 Pittsburgh, PA 

Thursday, July 22 Community Gathering ZOOM 
 
 

AUGUST 2021  

Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Monday, August 2 CIVIC HOLIDAY (Long Weekend)  

Thursday, August 5 Community Gathering  ZOOM 

Fri.-Sun., Aug.13-15 JTGS Evangelistic Weekend TBD 

Thursday, August 19 Community Gathering ZOOM 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Monday, September 6 LABOUR DAY (Long Weekend)  

Saturday, September 11 JTGS Anniversary Celebration - 5:00 – 9:00 pm TBD 

Sunday, September 19 Community Gathering TBD 

Sunday, September 26 Community Gathering  TBD 
 

 

OCTOBER 2021  
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Sunday, October 3 Community Gathering  TBD 

Monday, October 11 THANKSGIVING (Long Weekend)  

Sunday, October 17 Community Gathering TBD 

Fri- Sun, October 22-24 LIFE IN THE SPIRIT SEMINAR  TBD 
 

 

NOVEMBER 2021 
Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Nov 05 - 08 International Coordinators’ Conference  

Saturday, November 6 Women’s Recollection St. John of the Cross 

Sunday, November 14 Community Gathering     TBD 

Saturday, November 20 Men’s Recollection St. John of the Cross 

Sunday, November 28 Community Gathering TBD 

 
DECEMBER 2021 

Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

Sunday, December 5 Community Gathering  TBD 

Saturday, December 11 Community – Lord’s Day Celebration TBD 

 

JUNE 2021 
 

Day/Date Description of Meeting Venue 

   

Sunday, June 13 Community Gathering  ZOOM 

Fri.-Sun., Jun. 18-20 Family Enrichment Weekend Parry Sound 

Sunday, June 27 Community Gathering ZOOM 


